
54亀岡選手権スタートリスト

性 部門 種目 組 ﾚｰﾝ 氏名 Name 所属 登録

男 大学 100m 1 1 589 仲里　真悟 NAKAZATO Shingo びわこ成蹊大

男 一般 100m 1 2 4159 東川　滉希 HIGASHIKAWA Koki Gloria

男 一般 100m 1 3 6796 栗本　由紀 KURIMOTO Yuuki 赤兎馬AC

男 一般 100m 1 4 1438 原  　聡志 HARA Satoshi NEXUS-AC 大阪

男 一般 100m 1 5 1454 長澤　  亮 NAGASAWA Ryo NEXUS-AC 大阪

男 一般 100m 1 6 1451 林　  大地 HAYASHI Daichi NEXUS-AC 大阪

男 一般 100m 1 7 1443 伊藤　慎悟 ITO Shingo NEXUS-AC 大阪

男 一般 100m 1 8 2868 長谷川　大 HASEGAWA Oki 京医AC

男 一般 100m 2 2 4098 横尾　大貴 YOKOO Taiki 京医AC

男 一般 100m 2 3 1007 蘆田　京平 ASHIDA Kyohei 京都陸協

男 高校 100m 2 4 2770 田中　想叶 TANAKA Kanaru 亀岡高

男 大学 100m 2 5 6-2094 藤本　真吾 huzimoto singo 佛教大

男 一般 100m 2 6 2230 寺下　健治 TERASHITA Kenji Ｓｏｌｅｉｌ

男 大学 100m 2 7 2045 朝倉　雅也 ASAKURA masaya 富山大 富山

男 高校 100m 2 8 2764 野中　悠貴 NONAKA Yuki 亀岡高

男 大学 100m 3 2 1279 幅田　真史 HABATA Masashi 大阪公立大 大阪

男 高校 100m 3 3 2765 西村  　陸 NISHIMURA Riku 亀岡高

男 一般 100m 3 4 2769 國村　和音 KUNIMURA kazune 立命館RAC

男 一般 100m 3 5 2052 田中　宏樹 TANAKA Hiroki Ｓｏｌｅｉｌ

男 一般 100m 3 6 2666 田村　優介 TAMURA Yusuke 同陸同好会

男 一般 100m 3 7 2880 麻田　侑志 ASADA yuushi 立命館RAC

男 一般 100m 3 8 4203 河原　幹太郎 KAWAHARA Kantaro Liberta

男 一般 100m 4 2 2049 多田　将史 TADA Masashi 京医AC

男 一般 100m 4 3 1123 堀内　祐希 HORIUCHI Yuki アトレティカ 大阪

男 高校 100m 4 4 2813 熊本　嵩大 KUMAMOTO Takahiro 南丹高

男 一般 100m 4 5 2764 井手　俊吾 IDE Shungo 同陸同好会

男 高校 100m 4 6 2776 大前　壮太朗 OMAE Soutarou 亀岡高

男 一般 100m 4 7 5885 山下　純貴 YAMASHITA Junki 途中ヶ丘クラブ

男 一般 100m 4 8 4204 奥村  　要 OKUMURA Kaname Liberta

男 一般 100m 5 2 1040 並河  　賢 NAMIKAWA Ken 京都陸協

男 大学 100m 5 3 2039 黒瀬　涼大 KUROSE Ryota 立命館大 大阪

男 一般 100m 5 4 2031 岡本　直也 OKAMOTO Naoya Ｓｏｌｅｉｌ

男 高校 100m 5 5 2820 永田　俊輔 NAGATA Shunsuke 南丹高

男 一般 100m 5 6 6591 丸尾　章弘 MARUO Akihiro 赤兎馬AC

男 高校 100m 5 7 3910 永田　翔洋 NAGATA Shoyo 東山高

男 一般 100m 5 8 1336 中村　聡史 NAKAMURA Satoshi OSAKATC 大阪

男 高校 100m 6 2 2782 原　優太郎 HARA Yutarou 亀岡高

男 高校 100m 6 3 2783 増田　雄一郎 MASUDA Yuichirou 亀岡高

男 一般 100m 6 4 2124 中村　優斗 NAKAMURA Yuto Liberta

男 高校 100m 6 5 2943 佐藤　大武 SATO Hiromu 園部高

男 高校 100m 6 6 2772 筑波　知暉 CHIKUNAMI Tomoki 亀岡高

男 一般 100m 6 7 1019 山本　康平 YAMAMOTO Kouhei 和歌山陸協 和歌山

男 高校 100m 6 8 2826 赤坂　泰一 AKASAKA Taichi 南丹高

男 一般 100m 7 2 2970 岩本  　武 IWAMOTO Takeru ROAD

男 一般 100m 7 3 4855 三浦　慶太 MIURA Keita 京都マスターズ

男 高校 100m 7 4 2784 中野　泰成 NAKANO Yasunari 亀岡高

男 高校 100m 7 5 2785 塩貝　凌空 SHIOGAI Riku 亀岡高

男 一般 100m 7 6 5010 山本　達也 YAMAMOTO Tatsuya 双鶴クラブ

男 一般 100m 7 7 1332 竹田　了平 TAKEDA Ryohei OSAKATC 大阪

男 高校 100m 7 8 2940 西田　成都 NISHIDA Naruto 園部高

男 大学 100m 8 2 454 服部　匡恭 HATTORI Masayashi 中京大 愛知

男 一般 100m 8 3 2319 今泉　智貴 IMAIZUMI Satoki 同陸同好会

男 一般 100m 8 4 2977 桂田　捷暉 KATURADA Katsuki ROAD

男 一般 100m 8 5 2973 小薄　和哉 OSUKI Kazuya ROAD

男 一般 100m 8 6 2091 内藤　一樹 NAITO Kazuki 京産大ＡＣ

男 大学 100m 8 7 6-2098 木村　一太 kimura itita 佛教大

男 大学 100m 8 8 6-2096 山下　大輔 yamasita daisuke 佛教大 大阪

ｱｽﾘｰﾄﾋﾞﾌﾞｽ
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男 一般 200m 1 2 2078 山﨑  　光 YAMASAKI Hikaru Gloria

男 一般 200m 1 3 2241 森  　知幸 MORI Tomoyuki Gloria

男 一般 200m 1 4 1438 原  　聡志 HARA Satoshi NEXUS-AC 大阪

男 一般 200m 1 5 4159 東川　滉希 HIGASHIKAWA Koki Gloria

男 一般 200m 1 6 1451 林　  大地 HAYASHI Daichi NEXUS-AC 大阪

男 一般 200m 2 2 2880 麻田　侑志 ASADA yuushi 立命館RAC

男 一般 200m 2 3 2052 田中　宏樹 TANAKA Hiroki Ｓｏｌｅｉｌ

男 一般 200m 2 4 4098 横尾　大貴 YOKOO Taiki 京医AC

男 一般 200m 2 5 6796 栗本　由紀 KURIMOTO Yuuki 赤兎馬AC

男 一般 200m 2 6 4096 木下　祐一 KINOSHITA Yuichi 京医AC

男 一般 200m 3 2 2230 寺下　健治 TERASHITA Kenji Ｓｏｌｅｉｌ

男 大学 200m 3 3 1651 瀬尾　尚登 seo naoto 佛教大

男 一般 200m 3 4 2769 國村　和音 KUNIMURA kazune 立命館RAC

男 一般 200m 3 5 1123 堀内　祐希 HORIUCHI Yuki アトレティカ 大阪

男 高校 200m 3 6 2820 永田　俊輔 NAGATA Shunsuke 南丹高

男 高校 200m 4 2 2825 山内　敬太 YAMAUCHI Keita 南丹高

男 一般 200m 4 3 1019 山本　康平 YAMAMOTO Kouhei 和歌山陸協 和歌山

男 高校 200m 4 4 2813 熊本　嵩大 KUMAMOTO Takahiro 南丹高

男 高校 200m 4 5 3910 永田　翔洋 NAGATA Shoyo 東山高

男 高校 200m 4 6 2783 増田　雄一郎 MASUDA Yuichirou 亀岡高

男 高校 200m 5 2 2943 佐藤　大武 SATO Hiromu 園部高

男 一般 200m 5 3 4855 三浦　慶太 MIURA Keita 京都マスターズ

男 一般 200m 5 4 5010 山本　達也 YAMAMOTO Tatsuya 双鶴クラブ

男 大学 200m 5 5 454 服部　匡恭 HATTORI Masayoshi 中京大 愛知

男 一般 200m 5 6 2184 金子  　暁 KANEKO Satoshi 京産大ＡＣ

男 一般 400m 1 3 2536 長内  　智 OSANAI Satoshi IMAGICA Lab. 千葉

男 大学 400m 1 4 1278 濱崎　佳真 HAMASAKI Keima 大阪公立大

男 一般 400m 1 5 2666 田村　優介 TAMURA Yusuke 同陸同好会

男 一般 400m 1 6 2970 岩本  　武 IWAMOTO Takeru ROAD

男 高校 800m 1 1 2810 岩佐　勇希 IWASA Yuuki 南丹高

男 一般 800m 1 2 7201 小牧 智明 KOMAKI Tomoaki P-man

男 高校 800m 1 3 2812 俣野　真人 MATANO Masato 南丹高

男 一般 800m 1 4 4259 淺田　明道 ASADA Akimichi Ｓｏｌｅｉｌ

男 一般 800m 1 5 7009 梶巻　勇太 KAZIMAKI Yuuta P-man

男 一般 800m 1 6 2771 中村　洸文 NAKAMURA Hirofumi 京医AC

男 一般 800m 1 7 2615 清田　大貴 KIYOTA Hiroki 同陸同好会

男 一般 800m 1 8 3755 岡本　直征 OKAMOTO Naoyuki アトレティカ 大阪

男 大学 1500m 1 1 1597 松木　聖直 MATSUKI Masanao 明国医大 鹿児島

男 大学 1500m 1 2 1612 徳永　光涼 TOKUNAGA Koryo 明国医大 熊本

男 大学 1500m 1 3 1615 酒井  　優 SAKAI Yu 明国医大

男 一般 1500m 1 4 7106 大西　毅彦 ONISHI Takahiko OBRS

男 一般 1500m 1 5 2114 岡久  　広 OKAHISA Hiroshi 西練

男 大学 1500m 1 6 1598 田中　佑弥 TANAKA Yuya 明国医大 鹿児島

男 高校 1500m 1 7 2808 熊澤　  学 KUMAZAWA Gaku 南丹高

男 一般 1500m 1 8 7633 大西　洋彰 ONISHI Hiroaki メディカルAC

男 高校 1500m 1 9 2812 俣野　真人 MATANO Masato 南丹高

男 一般 1500m 1 10 1214 蘆田　優佑　 ASHIDA Yusuke 京都陸協

男 一般 1500m 1 11 2336 人見  　了 HITOMI Ryo 鴨走

男 一般 1500m 1 12 1037 坂井  　覚 SAKAI Satoru 京都陸協

男 一般 1500m 2 1 4723 森田　康博 MORITA Yasuhiro 京都マスターズ

男 高校 1500m 2 2 2824 坂口　典優 SAKAGUCHI Tenyu 南丹高

男 一般 1500m 2 3 2771 中村　洸文 NAKAMURA Hirofumi 京医AC

男 大学 1500m 2 4 1613 藤掛　舜也 FUJIKAKE Shunya 明国医大

男 一般 1500m 2 5 1341 韓  　忠鏞 HAN Choongyong OSAKATC 大阪

男 大学 1500m 2 6 2191 岡本　怜士 OKAMOTO Reiji 明国医大 三重

男 一般 1500m 2 7 7003 大倉  直也 OKURA Naoya P-man

男 一般 1500m 2 8 1121 井　  春暉 I Haruki アトレティカ 大阪

男 高校 1500m 2 9 2787 後藤  　蓮 GOTOU Ren 亀岡高

男 高校 1500m 2 10 2778 堀江　晴一郎 HORIE Seiichirou 亀岡高

男 高校 1500m 2 11 2827 久保　京次郎 KUBO Kyojiro 南丹高
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性 部門 種目 組 ﾚｰﾝ 氏名 Name 所属 登録ｱｽﾘｰﾄﾋﾞﾌﾞｽ

男 一般 3000m 1 1 5042 農添　光陽 NOUZOE Kouyou P-man

男 一般 3000m 1 2 1012 喜多村　和弘 KITAMURA Kazuhiro 京都陸協

男 一般 3000m 1 3 A02630 伊藤  裕世 ITOU Yusei RDC RC 東京

男 一般 3000m 1 4 7006 松木　隼也 MATSUKI Junya P-man

男 高校 3000m 1 5 1423 畠中  　悠 HATANAKA Yu 洛北高

男 一般 3000m 1 6 7012 中井  芳聡 NAKAI Yoshiaki P-man

男 高校 3000m 1 7 2807 茶畑　洸星 CHABATA Kousei 南丹高

男 高校 3000m 1 8 1425 藤林　亮磨 HUJIBAYASHI Ryoma 洛北高

男 大学 3000m 1 9 1611 島袋　李陸 SHIMABUKURO Ririku 明国医大 沖縄

男 一般 3000m 1 10 1169 橋本　修吾 HASHIMOTO Shugo 京都陸協

男 一般 3000m 1 11 4827 若林　春樹 WAKABAYASHI Haruki 京都陸協

男 一般 3000m 1 12 4723 森田　康博 MORITA Yasuhiro 京都マスターズ

男 一般 3000m 1 13 1028 橋本　健吾 HASHIMOTO Kengo 京都陸協

男 一般 110mH(106.7cm_9.14m) 1 4 4465 村上　眞生 MURAKAMI  Mao Gloria

男 一般 110mH(106.7cm_9.14m) 1 5 1455 有吉　達海 ARIYOSHI Tatsumi NEXUS-AC 大阪

男 一般 走高跳 1 1 2967 山脇　宗太郎 YAMAWAKI soutarou 立命館RAC

男 一般 走高跳 1 2 2515 中尾　鼓太朗 NAKAO kotarou 立命館RAC

男 高校 走高跳 1 3 2944 大槻　歩夢 OTSUKI Ayumu 園部高

男 大学 走高跳 1 4 1652 馬場　涼輔 baba ryosuke 佛教大 大阪

男 大学 走高跳 1 5 86 関　晃太朗 SEKI Kotaro 立命館大

男 一般 走高跳 1 6 2398 長澤　涼介 NAGASAWA Ryosuke 紫郊クラブ

男 一般 走幅跳 1 1 2398 長澤　涼介 NAGASAWA Ryosuke 紫郊クラブ

男 大学 走幅跳 1 2 589 仲里　真悟 NAKAZATO Shingo びわこ成蹊大

男 大学 走幅跳 1 3 2045 朝倉　雅也 ASAKURA masaya 富山大 富山

男 一般 走幅跳 1 4 2047 森下　武典 MORISHITA Takenori Ｓｏｌｅｉｌ

男 一般 走幅跳 1 5 1336 中村　聡史 NAKAMURA Satoshi OSAKATC 大阪

男 高校 走幅跳 1 6 2782 原　優太郎 HARA Yutarou 亀岡高

男 高校 走幅跳 1 7 2785 塩貝　凌空 SHIOGAI Riku 亀岡高

男 高校 走幅跳 1 8 2772 筑波　知暉 CHIKUNAMI Tomoki 亀岡高

男 一般 走幅跳 1 9 2049 多田　将史 TADA Masashi 京医AC

男 大学 走幅跳 1 10 3591 小西　一向 KONISHI Hinata 筑大同 茨城

男 一般 走幅跳 1 11 2515 中尾　鼓太朗 NAKAO kotarou 立命館RAC

男 大学 走幅跳 1 12 54 鈴鹿　聖之介 SUZUKA Shonosuke 立命館大

男 一般 走幅跳 1 13 7607 森　  嵩幸 MORI Takayuki メディカルAC

男 大学 走幅跳 1 14 1279 幅田　真史 HABATA Masashi 大阪公立大 大阪

男 一般 走幅跳 1 15 1091 大西　悠太 ONISHI Yuta 京都陸協

男 一般 走幅跳 1 16 7638 西澤　明生 NHISHIZAWA Akio メディカルAC

男 一般 走幅跳 1 17 4465 村上　眞生 MURAKAMI  Mao Gloria

男 一般 三段跳 1 1 7561 山添　雅人 YAMAZOE Masato 亀陵陸友会

男 一般 三段跳 1 2 2967 山脇　宗太郎 YAMAWAKI soutarou 立命館RAC

男 大学 三段跳 1 3 3591 小西　一向 KONISHI Hinata 筑大同 茨城

男 一般 三段跳 1 4 4096 木下　祐一 KINOSHITA Yuichi 京医AC

男 高校 三段跳 1 5 2784 中野　泰成 NAKANO Yasunari 亀岡高

男 一般 三段跳 1 6 2265 廣川　皓一 HIROKAWA Koichi 京医AC

男 一般 三段跳 1 7 2054 藤谷　俊太郎 FUJITANI Shuntaro Ｓｏｌｅｉｌ

男 一般 三段跳 1 8 7638 西澤　明生 NHISHIZAWA Akio メディカルAC

男 一般 砲丸投(7.260kg) 1 1 1332 竹田　了平 TAKEDA Ryohei OSAKATC 大阪

男 高校 砲丸投(6.000kg) 1 1 2786 越智　陸斗 OCHI Rikuto 亀岡高

男 高校 円盤投(1.750kg) 1 1 2819 松岡　大喜 MATSUOKA Hiroki 南丹高

男 一般 やり投(0.800kg) 1 1 7545 遠藤  　毅 ENDO Tsuyoshi 亀陵陸友会

男 一般 やり投(0.800kg) 1 2 5135 柴田　欽通 SHIBATA Yoshiyuki 双鶴クラブ
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男 中学 100m 1 1 225 - 15 木村　弥豊 KIMURA Minto 詳徳中

男 中学 100m 1 2 225 - 8 大町　琉偉 OMACHI Rui 詳徳中

男 中学 100m 1 3 225 - 14 木曽　颯人 KISO Hayato 詳徳中

男 中学 100m 1 4 225 - 17 長尾　琥汰朗 NAGAO Kotaro 詳徳中

男 中学 100m 1 5 225 - 10 仲里　佑大 NAKAZATO Yudai 詳徳中

男 中学 100m 1 6 225 - 6 寸田　蓮人 SUNDEN Rento 詳徳中

男 中学 100m 1 7 225 - 18 丸山  　真 MARUYAMA Shin 詳徳中

男 中学 100m 1 8 214 - 52 大石　晴輝 OISHI Haruki 東輝中

男 中学 100m 2 1 225 - 16 野瀬　大翼 NOSE Tasuku 詳徳中

男 中学 100m 2 2 225 - 11 小野木　心人 ONOGI Shinto 詳徳中

男 中学 100m 2 3 121 - 48 山口  優斗 YAMAGUTI Yuto 亀岡中

男 中学 100m 2 4 214 - 50 清水　  岳 SHIMIZU Gaku 東輝中

男 中学 100m 2 5 121 - 42 中島  太芽 NAKAJIMA Taiga 亀岡中

男 中学 100m 2 6 121 - 19 湯浅　友翔 YUASA Yuto 亀岡中

男 中学 100m 2 7 121 - 23 川井　煌平 KAWAI Kohei 亀岡中

男 中学 100m 2 8 222 - 19 市原　光翔 ICHIHARA Hiroto 大成中

男 中学 100m 3 1 121 - 24 福知　亮斗 FUKUTI Ryoto 亀岡中

男 中学 100m 3 2 121 - 40 齋藤    翔 SAITHO Sho 亀岡中

男 中学 100m 3 3 225 - 7 出藏　遼大 DEGURA Ryota 詳徳中

男 中学 100m 3 4 222 - 1 河野　翔太 KAWANO Shota 大成中

男 中学 100m 3 5 214 - 15 酒井　大地 SAKAI Daichi 東輝中

男 中学 100m 3 6 214 - 9 田島　侑真 TAJIMA Yuma 東輝中

男 中学 100m 3 7 222 - 5 片山　晴輝 KATAYAMA Haruki 大成中

男 中学 100m 3 8 222 - 7 中澤　勇斗 NAKAZAWA Yuto 大成中

男 中学 100m 4 1 222 - 8 中澤　亮哉 NAKAZAWA Ryoya 大成中

男 中学 100m 4 2 121 - 36 江田  琥煌 EDA Kotetu 亀岡中

男 中学 100m 4 3 222 - 21 古村　陽都 KOMURA Haruto 大成中

男 中学 100m 4 4 123 - 11 酒井　昊晏 SAKAI Koa 南桑中

男 中学 100m 4 5 124 - 5 上原  大河 UEHARA Taiga 育親中

男 中学 100m 4 6 214 - 51 伊藤　  巧 ITO Takumi 東輝中

男 中学 100m 4 7 121 - 37 尾江  夏翔 OE Natuto 亀岡中

男 中学 100m 4 8 121 - 22 表田　憲浩 OMOTEDA Akihiro 亀岡中

男 中学 100m 5 1 121 - 4 住　　拓泉 SUMI Takumi 亀岡中

男 中学 100m 5 2 222 - 20 福嶋　航介 FUKUSHIMA Kosuke 大成中

男 中学 100m 5 3 214 - 57 城台　与一 JODAI Yoichi 東輝中

男 中学 100m 5 4 121 - 9 砂山　隼輝 SUNAYAMA Shunnki 亀岡中

男 中学 100m 5 5 121 - 2 岡本  晴河 OKAMOTO Haruka 亀岡中

男 中学 100m 5 6 121 - 41 佐藤    翠 SATHO Ryoku 亀岡中

男 中学 100m 5 7 121 - 47 森川    蓮 MORIKAWA Ren 亀岡中

男 中学 100m 5 8 222 - 13 鬼木　大凱 ONIKI Taiga 大成中

男 中学 100m 6 1 214 - 25 蘆田　蒼空 ASHIDA Sora 東輝中

男 中学 100m 6 2 222 - 25 森　  大獅 MORI Taishi 大成中

男 中学 100m 6 3 225 - 21 荒川　陽智 ARAKAWA Haruto 詳徳中

男 中学 100m 6 4 222 - 17 北村　奏人 KITAMURA Kanato 大成中

男 中学 100m 6 5 124 - 6 芝田  桜弥 SHIBATA Sakuya 育親中

男 中学 100m 6 6 121 - 1 明田  晴雅 AKETA Harumasa 亀岡中

男 中学 100m 6 7 225 - 28 眞継　櫂凧 MATSUGI Kaito 詳徳中

男 中学 100m 6 8 225 - 2 松下　瑛哉 MATSUSHITA Teruya 詳徳中

男 中学 100m 7 2 214 - 29 邊本　  煌 NABEMOTO Kou 東輝中

男 中学 100m 7 3 225 - 23 長田　哲真 OSADA Tesshin 詳徳中

男 中学 100m 7 4 222 - 15 廣谷　煌樹 HIROTANI Koki 大成中

男 中学 100m 7 5 121 - 3 久保  陽飛 KUBO Haruto 亀岡中

男 中学 100m 7 6 121 - 6 岡本  佳樹 OKAMOTO Yoshiki 亀岡中

男 中学 100m 7 7 225 - 25 中居　優斗 NAKAI Yuto 詳徳中

男 中学 100m 7 8 214 - 21 工藤　慧大 KUDOU Eidai 東輝中

男 中学 100m 8 2 123 - 17 八木　優成 Yagi Yusei 南桑中

男 中学 100m 8 3 222 - 36 建部　暁哉 TATEBE Tokiya 大成中

男 中学 100m 8 4 121 - 20 齋藤　　匠 SAITO Takumi 亀岡中

男 中学 100m 8 5 225 - 22 貝阿弥　永大 KAIAMI Eita 詳徳中

男 中学 100m 8 6 121 - 5 石橋  蒼生 ISHIBASHI Aoi 亀岡中

男 中学 100m 8 7 222 - 34 八木　優和 YAGI Yuwa 大成中

男 中学 100m 8 8 214 - 20 伊内　  健 IUCHI Takeru 東輝中
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男 中学 100m 9 2 222 - 30 野田　  新 NODA Arata 大成中

男 中学 100m 9 3 222 - 22 栗田　  葵 KURITA Aoi 大成中

男 中学 100m 9 4 121 - 7 三津  圭翔 MITSU Keito 亀岡中

男 中学 100m 9 5 222 - 23 渡邉　憂希 WATANABE Yuki 大成中

男 中学 100m 9 6 121 - 21 長岡　翔太 NAGAOKA Shota 亀岡中

男 中学 100m 9 7 225 - 26 丸山　洵大 MARUYAMA Jinto 詳徳中

男 中学 100m 9 8 225 - 29 山中　蓮斗 YAMANAKA Rento 詳徳中

男 中学 200m 1 1 222 - 2 河野　隆太 KAWANO Ryuta 大成中

男 中学 200m 1 2 121 - 36 江田  琥煌 EDA Kotetu 亀岡中

男 中学 200m 1 3 121 - 48 山口  優斗 YAMAGUTI Yuto 亀岡中

男 中学 200m 1 4 225 - 6 寸田　蓮人 SUNDEN Rento 詳徳中

男 中学 200m 1 5 121 - 19 湯浅　友翔 YUASA Yuto 亀岡中

男 中学 200m 1 6 225 - 15 木村　弥豊 KIMURA Minto 詳徳中

男 中学 200m 2 1 222 - 14 藤原　壮太 FUJIWARA Sota 大成中

男 中学 200m 2 2 222 - 13 今西　悠人 IMANISHI Yuto 大成中

男 中学 200m 2 3 121 - 1 明田  晴雅 AKETA Harumasa 亀岡中

男 中学 200m 2 4 214 - 53 奥村　陵央 OKUMURA Ryoma 東輝中

男 中学 200m 2 5 121 - 23 川井　煌平 KAWAI Kohei 亀岡中

男 中学 200m 2 6 222 - 20 福嶋　航介 FUKUSHIMA Kosuke 大成中

男 中学 800m 1 1 222 - 18 安藝　朔也 AKI Sakuya 大成中

男 中学 800m 1 2 222 - 26 黒川　岳聖 KUROKAWA Takeaki 大成中

男 中学 800m 1 3 121 - 18 荻野　隼人 OGINO Hayato 亀岡中

男 中学 800m 1 4 225 - 12 金子  　樹 KANEKO Itsuki 詳徳中

男 中学 800m 1 5 214 - 3 岩井　ノアム IWAI Noamu 東輝中

男 中学 800m 1 6 125 32 古林　匠陽 HURUBAYASHI Syouyou 亀岡川東

男 中学 800m 1 7 214 - 28 長瀨  　礼 NAGASE Rei 東輝中

男 中学 800m 1 8 123 - 16 山口　栞汰 YAMAGUTI Kanta 南桑中

男 中学 800m 1 9 225 - 24 佐藤　悠人 SATO Yuto 詳徳中

男 中学 800m 1 10 222 - 24 俣野　誠治 MATANO Seiji 大成中

男 中学 800m 1 11 222 - 28 松村  　優 MATSUMURA Yu 大成中

男 中学 1500m 1 1 225 - 5 加藤　平馬 KATOU Heima 詳徳中

男 中学 1500m 1 2 124 - 8 福阪  天馬 FUKUSAKA Temma 育親中

男 中学 1500m 1 3 222 - 6 橋本　侑徒 HASHIMOTO Yuto 大成中

男 中学 1500m 1 4 225 - 3 井口　虹太 IGUCHI Kota 詳徳中

男 中学 1500m 1 5 121 - 18 荻野　隼人 OGINO Hayato 亀岡中

男 中学 1500m 1 6 214 - 68 津田　知己 TSUDA Tomoki 東輝中

男 中学 1500m 1 7 121 - 35 今岡  虎士 IMAOKA Toraji 亀岡中

男 中学 1500m 1 8 214 - 1 遠藤幸至朗 ENDO Koshiro 東輝中

男 中学 1500m 1 9 214 - 65 濵本　悠月 HAMAMOTO Yuzuki 東輝中

男 中学 1500m 1 10 123 - 4 田中　佑季 TANAKA Yuki 南桑中

男 中学 1500m 1 11 214 - 67 木田　嵩大 KIDA Shuta 東輝中

男 中学 1500m 1 12 222 - 11 大内田　晃聖 OUCHIDA Kosei 大成中

男 中学 1500m 1 13 125 2 川勝　百希 KAWAKATU Momoki 亀岡川東

男 中学 1500m 2 1 222 - 29 湯浅　紘翔 YUASA Hiroto 大成中

男 中学 1500m 2 2 222 - 32 畠中  　歩 HATANAKA Ayumu 大成中

男 中学 1500m 2 3 121 - 25 谷　　涼太 TANI Ryota 亀岡中

男 中学 1500m 2 4 214 - 2 堂本　蓮惺 DOMOTO Rensei 東輝中

男 中学 1500m 2 5 124 - 41 鞆岡  諒真 TOMOOKA Ryoma 育親中

男 中学 1500m 2 6 125 1 小川　翔正 OGAWA Shosei 亀岡川東

男 中学 1500m 2 7 225 - 1 姉川　来夢 ANEGAWA Raimu 詳徳中

男 中学 1500m 2 8 222 - 33 伊藤　蒼馬 Ito Soma 大成中

男 中学 1500m 2 9 222 - 31 小中　勇人 KONAKA Yuto 大成中

男 中学 1500m 2 10 222 - 27 杉本　大翔 SUGIMOTO Yamato 大成中

男 中学 1500m 2 11 214 - 26 井上　武勇 INOUE Isaki 東輝中

男 中学 1500m 2 12 214 - 23 十川　直人 SOGAWA Naoto 東輝中

男 中学 1500m 2 13 123 - 13 關　  創仁 SEKI Soji 南桑中

男 中学 110mU18H(91.4cm_9.14m) 1 1 214 - 59 河野　由雅 KONO Yuga 東輝中

男 中学 110mU18H(91.4cm_9.14m) 1 2 225 - 2 松下　瑛哉 MATSUSHITA Teruya 詳徳中

男 中学 110mU18H(91.4cm_9.14m) 1 3 121 - 38 蔵所  潮音 KURASHO Shion 亀岡中

男 中学 110mU18H(91.4cm_9.14m) 1 4 121 - 47 森川    蓮 MORIKAWA Ren 亀岡中

男 中学 110mU18H(91.4cm_9.14m) 1 5 214 - 55 村上　  新 MURAKAMI Arata 東輝中

男 中学 110mU18H(91.4cm_9.14m) 1 6 121 - 43 西尾  隼人 NISHIO Hayato 亀岡中

男 中学 110mU18H(91.4cm_9.14m) 1 7 225 - 16 野瀬　大翼 NOSE Tasuku 詳徳中

男 中学 110mU18H(91.4cm_9.14m) 1 8 121 - 46 村上　櫂青 MURAKAMI Kaito 亀岡中
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男 中学 走高跳 1 1 225 - 26 丸山　洵大 MARUYAMA Jinto 詳徳中

男 中学 走高跳 1 2 214 - 59 河野　由雅 KONO Yuga 東輝中

男 中学 走高跳 1 3 214 - 22 重野　悠真 SHIGENO Yuma 東輝中

男 中学 走高跳 1 4 121 - 38 蔵所  潮音 KURASHO Shion 亀岡中

男 中学 走高跳 1 5 121 - 43 西尾  隼人 NISHIO Hayato 亀岡中

男 中学 走高跳 1 6 214 - 4 永瀬　虎樹 NAGASE Toki 東輝中

男 中学 棒高跳 1 1 121 - 24 福知　亮斗 FUKUTI Ryoto 亀岡中

男 中学 棒高跳 1 2 121 - 20 齋藤　　匠 SAITO Takumi 亀岡中

男 中学 棒高跳 1 3 214 - 58 服部  　空 HATTORI Sora 東輝中

男 中学 走幅跳 1 1 214 - 7 福田　恭佑 FUKUDA Kyosuke 東輝中

男 中学 走幅跳 1 2 214 - 24 石村　圭聖 Ishimura Keisei 東輝中

男 中学 走幅跳 1 3 124 - 43 船坂  兎和 HUNASAKA Towa 育親中

男 中学 走幅跳 1 4 121 - 21 長岡　翔太 NAGAOKA Shota 亀岡中

男 中学 走幅跳 1 5 121 - 42 中島  太芽 NAKAJIMA Taiga 亀岡中

男 中学 走幅跳 1 6 214 - 51 伊藤　  巧 ITO Takumi 東輝中

男 中学 走幅跳 1 7 214 - 57 城台　与一 JODAI Yoichi 東輝中

男 中学 走幅跳 1 8 121 - 46 村上　櫂青 MURAKAMI Kaito 亀岡中

男 中学 走幅跳 1 9 225 - 13 神村　優斗 KAMIMURA Yuto 詳徳中

男 中学 走幅跳 1 10 214 - 54 北村　一真 KITAMURA Kazuma 東輝中

男 中学 走幅跳 1 11 124 - 37 川勝  功太郞 KAWAKATSU Kotaro 育親中

男 中学 走幅跳 1 12 225 - 9 越智　晴空 OCHI Haruku 詳徳中

男 中学 走幅跳 1 13 225 - 4 今村　知寛 IMAMURA Tomohiro 詳徳中

男 中学 三段跳 1 1 222 - 1 河野　翔太 KAWANO Shota 大成中

男 中学 三段跳 1 2 214 - 66 堀池　大遥 HORIIKE Taiyo 東輝中

男 中学 三段跳 1 3 225 - 20 山中　徠斗 YAMANAKA Raito 詳徳中

男 中学 三段跳 1 4 121 - 37 尾江  夏翔 OE Natuto 亀岡中

男 中学 三段跳 1 5 121 - 40 齋藤    翔 SAITHO Sho 亀岡中

男 中学 三段跳 1 6 214 - 52 大石　晴輝 OISHI Haruki 東輝中

男 中学 砲丸投(5.000kg) 1 1 121 - 41 佐藤    翠 SATHO Ryoku 亀岡中

男 中学 砲丸投(5.000kg) 1 2 123 - 15 並河　  律 NAMIKAWA Ritsu 南桑中

男 中学 砲丸投(5.000kg) 1 3 225 - 27 寺田　麗生 TERADA Rei 詳徳中

男 中学 砲丸投(5.000kg) 1 4 214 - 6 田村　大輔 TAMURA Daisuke 東輝中

男 中学 砲丸投(5.000kg) 1 5 214 - 56 稲荷　遥輝 INARI Haruki 東輝中

男 中学 円盤投(1.500kg) 1 1 214 - 20 伊内　  健 IUCHI Takeru 東輝中

男 中学 円盤投(1.500kg) 1 2 123 - 12 須田　眞斗 SUDA Masato 南桑中

男 中学 円盤投(1.500kg) 1 3 121 - 22 表田　憲浩 OMOTEDA Akihiro 亀岡中

男 中学 ｼﾞｬﾍﾞﾘｯｸｽﾛｰ 1 1 125 2 川勝　百希 KAWAKATU Momoki 亀岡川東

男 中学 ｼﾞｬﾍﾞﾘｯｸｽﾛｰ 1 2 124 - 44 丸山  友陽 MARUYAMA Yuhi 育親中

男 中学 ｼﾞｬﾍﾞﾘｯｸｽﾛｰ 1 3 124 - 40 杉島    人 SUGISHIMA Hito 育親中
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女 一般 100m 1 3 1119 佐下　亜未 SAKA Ami アトレティカ 大阪

女 大学 100m 1 4 561 槙本　さくら MAKIMOTO Sakura 大阪公立大 大阪

女 大学 100m 1 5 84 白金　愛沙海 SHIROGANE Asami 園田学女大

女 高校 100m 1 6 6601 遠藤　鈴奏 ENDOU Suzuna 亀岡高

女 高校 100m 1 7 6616 髙橋　夏実 TAKAHASHI Natsumi 亀岡高

女 高校 100m 2 3 6602 横井　  瑶 YOKOI Yo 亀岡高

女 高校 100m 2 4 6794 岩本　紗葉 IWAMOTO Sawa 園部高

女 一般 100m 2 5 2682 佐藤  　望 SATO Nozomi Ｓｏｌｅｉｌ

女 一般 100m 2 6 5797 小塚　美弥 KOTSUKA Miya 途中ヶ丘クラブ

女 一般 200m 1 3 1119 佐下　亜未 SAKA Ami アトレティカ 大阪

女 大学 200m 1 4 561 槙本　さくら MAKIMOTO Sakura 大阪公立大 大阪

女 高校 200m 1 5 6616 髙橋　夏実 TAKAHASHI Natsumi 亀岡高

女 一般 400m 1 1 4775 中嶋  　環 NAKAJIMA Tamaki 京都マスターズ

女 高校 800m 1 1 6793 大倉　倭歌 OKURA Waka 園部高

女 高校 100mH(83.8cm_8.5m) 1 4 6602 横井　  瑶 YOKOI Yo 亀岡高

女 一般 走高跳 1 1 2682 佐藤  　望 SATO Nozomi Ｓｏｌｅｉｌ

女 高校 走高跳 1 2 6617 藤田　苺果 FUJITA Maika 亀岡高

女 一般 走幅跳 1 1 5797 小塚　美弥 KOTSUKA Miya 途中ヶ丘クラブ

女 高校 走幅跳 1 2 6601 遠藤　鈴奏 ENDOU Suzuna 亀岡高

女 中学 100m 1 1 225 - 6 奥村　日菜 OKUMURA Hina 詳徳中

女 中学 100m 1 2 121 - 53 西山　樺音 NISHIYAMA Kanon 亀岡中

女 中学 100m 1 3 225 - 3 平山　咲良 HIRAYAMA Sara 詳徳中

女 中学 100m 1 4 225 - 10 野瀬　結愛 NOSE Yume 詳徳中

女 中学 100m 1 5 121 - 54 藤本　みのり FUJIMOTO Minori 亀岡中

女 中学 100m 1 6 225 - 1 稲葉　和奏 INABA Wakana 詳徳中

女 中学 100m 1 7 225 - 9 中村　美友 NAKAMURA Miyu 詳徳中

女 中学 100m 1 8 222 - 24 石川　真名 ISHIKAWA Mana 大成中

女 中学 100m 2 1 214 - 42 上羽　楓花 UEBA Fuka 東輝中

女 中学 100m 2 2 222 - 8 矢木　琴那 YAGI Kotona 大成中

女 中学 100m 2 3 214 - 7 稲荷　優香 INARI Yuuka 東輝中

女 中学 100m 2 4 125 26 野々村　結奈 NONOMURA Yuina 亀岡川東

女 中学 100m 2 5 214 - 48 東　瑠里菜 AZUMA Rurina 東輝中

女 中学 100m 2 6 225 - 7 髙橋  　暖 TAKAHASHI Non 詳徳中

女 中学 100m 2 7 222 - 25 八木　琴音 YAGI Kotone 大成中

女 中学 100m 2 8 214 - 3 山名　雪乃 YAMANA Kiyono 東輝中

女 中学 100m 3 2 222 - 9 小瀬　楓果 OZE Fuka 大成中

女 中学 100m 3 3 121 - 52 竹下　咲那 TAKESHITA Sakina 亀岡中

女 中学 100m 3 4 121 - 47 本田　あや HONDA Aya 亀岡中

女 中学 100m 3 5 121 - 49 岩尾　菜月 IWAO NATSUKI 亀岡中

女 中学 100m 3 6 121 - 33 岡本  真里奈 OKAMOTO Marina 亀岡中

女 中学 100m 3 7 214 - 46 寺田　莉央 TERADA Rio 東輝中

女 中学 100m 3 8 222 - 11 河原林　杏奈 KAWARABAYASHI Anna 大成中

女 中学 100m 4 2 121 - 48 浅井　菜々恵 ASAI Nanae 亀岡中

女 中学 100m 4 3 214 - 1 川邉　結愛 KAWABE Yume 東輝中

女 中学 100m 4 4 121 - 4 甲斐  陽奈子 KAI Hinako 亀岡中

女 中学 100m 4 5 222 - 13 廣瀬　愛來 HIROSE Aira 大成中

女 中学 100m 4 6 121 - 1 磯田  藍里 ISODA Airi 亀岡中

女 中学 100m 4 7 123 - 6 中薮　伊織 NAKAYABU Iori 南桑中

女 中学 100m 4 8 214 - 6 野原　璃未 NOHARA Rimi 東輝中

女 中学 100m 5 2 214 - 12 桂　乃々花 KATSURA Nonoka 東輝中

女 中学 100m 5 3 225 - 13 浅田　咲稀 ASADA Saki 詳徳中

女 中学 100m 5 4 222 - 14 清水　心陽 SHIMIZU Koharu 大成中

女 中学 100m 5 5 225 - 12 中村　穂美 NAKAMURA Honomi 詳徳中

女 中学 100m 5 6 121 - 2 西山  乃埜 NISHIYAMA Nono 亀岡中

女 中学 100m 5 7 225 - 23 大西　愛実 ONISHI Ami 詳徳中

女 中学 100m 5 8 222 - 28 中嶋　寧音 NAKAJIMA Nene 大成中

女 中学 100m 6 2 123 - 10 細谷　美桜 HOSOTANI Mio 南桑中

女 中学 100m 6 3 222 - 29 浅田　紗奈 ASADA Sana 大成中

女 中学 100m 6 4 225 - 24 後藤　華凜 GOTO Karin 詳徳中

女 中学 100m 6 5 125 1 畑  　天音 HATA Amane 亀岡川東

女 中学 100m 6 6 225 - 14 奥村　伊順 OKUMURA Iyori 詳徳中

女 中学 100m 6 7 222 - 32 中谷　優美 NAKATANI Yumi 大成中

女 中学 100m 6 8 214 - 14 白川　美苑 SHIRAKAWA Misono 東輝中
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女 中学 100m 7 2 225 - 17 妹尾　紗亜弥 SEO Saya 詳徳中

女 中学 100m 7 3 214 - 11 竹岡　柚季 TAKEOKA Yuzuki 東輝中

女 中学 100m 7 4 225 - 16 水津　稀穂 SUIZU Kiho 詳徳中

女 中学 100m 7 5 125 2 牧澤　歩花 MAKIZAWA Ayuka 亀岡川東

女 中学 100m 7 6 225 - 26 山田　心菜 YAMADA Kokona 詳徳中

女 中学 100m 7 7 222 - 27 松井　美陽 MATSUI Miyo 大成中

女 中学 100m 7 8 225 - 18 谷奥　結友 TANIOKU Yu 詳徳中

女 中学 100m 8 2 225 - 22 藤田　步果 FUJITA Ayuka 詳徳中

女 中学 100m 8 3 214 - 16 久田　采音 HISADA Ayane 東輝中

女 中学 100m 8 4 225 - 19 谷口　結愛 TANIGUCHI Yume 詳徳中

女 中学 100m 8 5 225 - 15 平岩　俐和 HIRAIWA Rise 詳徳中

女 中学 100m 8 6 225 - 20 出藏　瞳空 DEGURA Misora 詳徳中

女 中学 100m 8 7 214 - 15 西村　凛香 NISHIMURA Ririka 東輝中

女 中学 100m 8 8 225 - 25 保井　朱萊 YASUI Shura 詳徳中

女 中学 200m 1 2 214 - 13 内藤　綾葉 NAITO Ayaha 東輝中

女 中学 200m 1 3 214 - 10 西山　果凛 NISHIYAMA Karin 東輝中

女 中学 200m 1 4 225 - 1 稲葉　和奏 INABA Wakana 詳徳中

女 中学 200m 1 5 121 - 54 藤本　みのり FUJIMOTO Minori 亀岡中

女 中学 200m 1 6 222 - 4 茨木　麻央 IBARAKI Mao 大成中

女 中学 800m 1 1 121 - 3 井上  梅乃 INOUE Umeno 亀岡中

女 中学 800m 1 2 222 - 10 高木　麻佑璃 TAKAGI Mayuri 大成中

女 中学 800m 1 3 214 - 51 長澤　咲菜 NAGASAWA Sana 東輝中

女 中学 800m 1 4 121 - 34 横山  涼々 YOKOYAMA Suzu 亀岡中

女 中学 800m 1 5 125 29 中澤　花梨 NAKAZAWA Karin 亀岡川東

女 中学 800m 1 6 121 - 46 西川　  碧 NISHIKAWA Aoi 亀岡中

女 中学 800m 1 7 222 - 15 中嶋　瑠可 NAKAJIMA Ruka 大成中

女 中学 800m 1 8 214 - 52 森川　真好 MORIKAWA Mami 東輝中

女 中学 800m 1 9 121 - 5 津田  穣里 TSUDA Minori 亀岡中

女 中学 800m 1 10 123 - 7 船越　比茉璃 FUNAKOSHI Himari 南桑中

女 中学 1500m 1 1 214 - 53 尾崎　  葵 OZAKI Aoi 東輝中

女 中学 1500m 1 2 214 - 50 石田　芽彩 ISHIDA Meisa 東輝中

女 中学 1500m 1 3 125 25 中川　紗季 NAKAGAWA Saki 亀岡川東

女 中学 1500m 1 4 124 - 10 吉清  愛音 YOSHIKIYO Aina 育親中

女 中学 1500m 1 5 222 - 26 永田　亜美 NAGATA Ami 大成中

女 中学 100mMH(76.2cm_8.0m) 1 2 121 - 33 岡本  真里奈 OKAMOTO Marina 亀岡中

女 中学 100mMH(76.2cm_8.0m) 1 3 225 - 5 杉岡　真歩 SUGIOKA Maho 詳徳中

女 中学 100mMH(76.2cm_8.0m) 1 4 214 - 44 高橋　彩奈 TAKAHASHI Ayana 東輝中

女 中学 100mMH(76.2cm_8.0m) 1 5 225 - 10 野瀬　結愛 NOSE Yume 詳徳中

女 中学 100mMH(76.2cm_8.0m) 1 6 121 - 53 西山　樺音 NISHIYAMA Kanon 亀岡中

女 中学 100mMH(76.2cm_8.0m) 1 7 225 - 8 中井　美空 NAKAI Miku 詳徳中

女 中学 100mMH(76.2cm_8.0m) 1 8 121 - 50 大谷　優多 OTANI Uta 亀岡中

女 中学 走高跳 1 1 121 - 2 西山  乃埜 NISHIYAMA Nono 亀岡中

女 中学 走高跳 1 2 225 - 12 中村　穂美 NAKAMURA Honomi 詳徳中

女 中学 走高跳 1 3 214 - 1 川邉　結愛 KAWABE Yume 東輝中

女 中学 走高跳 1 4 214 - 45 田中　咲良 TANAKA Sara 東輝中

女 中学 走高跳 1 5 214 - 49 仲野　真帆 NAKANO Shiho 東輝中

女 中学 走幅跳 1 1 222 - 9 小瀬　楓果 OZE Fuka 大成中

女 中学 走幅跳 1 2 222 - 25 八木　琴音 YAGI Kotone 大成中

女 中学 走幅跳 1 3 214 - 5 廣瀬　柚葉 HIROSE Yuzuha 東輝中

女 中学 走幅跳 1 4 124 - 13 水野  佐渚 MIZUNO Sana 育親中

女 中学 走幅跳 1 5 121 - 48 浅井　菜々恵 ASAI Nanae 亀岡中

女 中学 走幅跳 1 6 121 - 52 竹下　咲那 TAKESHITA Sakina 亀岡中

女 中学 走幅跳 1 7 222 - 14 清水　心陽 SHIMIZU Koharu 大成中

女 中学 走幅跳 1 8 121 - 49 岩尾　菜月 IWAO NATSUKI 亀岡中

女 中学 走幅跳 1 9 222 - 7 小林　莉菜 KOBAYASHI Rina 大成中

女 中学 走幅跳 1 10 225 - 4 川井　千奈 KAWAI Yukina 詳徳中

女 中学 走幅跳 1 11 225 - 5 杉岡　真歩 SUGIOKA Maho 詳徳中

女 中学 走幅跳 1 12 222 - 12 熊澤　明日香 KUMAZAWA Asuka 大成中

女 中学 走幅跳 1 13 222 - 13 廣瀬　愛來 HIROSE Aira 大成中

女 中学 走幅跳 1 14 222 - 24 石川　真名 ISHIKAWA Mana 大成中

女 中学 走幅跳 1 15 121 - 6 石原  凜和 ISHIHARA Rinna 亀岡中

女 中学 走幅跳 1 16 214 - 42 上羽　楓花 UEBA Fuka 東輝中
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性 部門 種目 組 ﾚｰﾝ 氏名 Name 所属 登録ｱｽﾘｰﾄﾋﾞﾌﾞｽ

女 中学 砲丸投(2.721kg) 1 1 122 - 1 大西　莉央 ONISHI Rio 別院中

女 中学 砲丸投(2.721kg) 1 2 121 - 50 大谷　優多 OTANI Uta 亀岡中

女 中学 砲丸投(2.721kg) 1 3 225 - 8 中井　美空 NAKAI Miku 詳徳中

女 中学 砲丸投(2.721kg) 1 4 225 - 11 林田　璃子 HAYASHIDA Riko 詳徳中

女 中学 砲丸投(2.721kg) 1 5 121 - 47 本田　あや HONDA Aya 亀岡中

女 中学 砲丸投(2.721kg) 1 6 121 - 51 下田　茅乃 SHIMODA Kayano 亀岡中

女 中学 円盤投(1.000kg) 1 1 222 - 11 河原林　杏奈 KAWARABAYASHI Anna 大成中

女 中学 円盤投(1.000kg) 1 2 222 - 12 熊澤　明日香 KUMAZAWA Asuka 大成中

女 中学 円盤投(1.000kg) 1 3 225 - 11 林田　璃子 HAYASHIDA Riko 詳徳中

女 中学 円盤投(1.000kg) 1 4 214 - 40 大西　悠月 ONISHI Yutsuki 東輝中

女 中学 円盤投(1.000kg) 1 5 121 - 51 下田　茅乃 SHIMODA Kayano 亀岡中

女 中学 ｼﾞｬﾍﾞﾘｯｸｽﾛｰ 1 1 225 - 25 保井　朱萊 YASUI Shura 詳徳中

女 中学 ｼﾞｬﾍﾞﾘｯｸｽﾛｰ 1 2 122 - 1 大西　莉央 ONISHI Rio 別院中
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